Course Evaluation: _

Instructor Name: _

Enrolled: 24

Response Rate: 75%

Response Count: 18

Legend: Strongly Agree = 4 , Agree = 3, Disagree = 2, Strongly Disagree = 1

Question

(4)

(3)

(2)

(1)

Not
Appli-
cable

Respond

Strong

Weak

Mean

st.
dev

Q1: My instructor clearly
communicates course
expectations and
requirements through the
syllabus and other
methods

77.8%

22.2%

0%

0%

0%

18

100%

0%

3.8

0.4

Q2: My instructor clearly
explains and applies the
criteria for grading

72.2%

27.8%

0%

0%

0%

18

100%

0%

3.7

0.5

Q3: My instructor’s
presentations are clear and
organized

61.1%

38.9%

0%

0%

0%

18

100%

0%

3.6

0.5

Q4: My instructor
encourages student
participation and questions

58.8%

41.2%

0%

0%

0%

17

100%

0%

3.6

0.5

Q5: My instructor creates
a classroom environment
that encourages students
to be intellectually engaged

58.8%

41.2%

0%

0%

0%

17

100%

0%

3.6

0.5

Q6: My instructor
demonstrates respect and
equity mindedness in
working with students of
diverse racial and ethnic
backgrounds, genders,
sexual orientations, skill
levels, and abilities

70.6%

23.5%

0%

0%

5.9%

17

94.1%

0%

3.8

0.4

Q7: My instructor displays
expertise in the subject

68.8%

31.2%

0%

0%

0%

16

100%

0%

3.7

0.5

Q8: My instructor is
available for
communication if needed

76.5%

23.5%

0%

0%

0%

17

100%

0%

3.8

0.4

Q9: My instructor
demonstrates enthusiasm
about teaching the course

70.6%

23.5%

0%

0%

5.9%

17

94.1%

0%

3.8

0.4

Q10: My learning and
success in this course are
important to my instructor

70.6%

29.4%

0%

0%

0%

17

100%

0%

3.7

0.5



Cara Kreit
Text

Cara Kreit
Text

Cara Kreit
Text


Q11: Describe the best features of this class. Please provide specific examples if
possible

The instructor feedback on assignments is very academic and helpful. The course material layout
is very clear and concise

Very good communication.

self-learning process

Good communication and manageable workload

Cara provides very good readings for the class. It also has been a thorough class on writing
perfect academic papers.

I am very happy with the interactions I have had with Professor Kreit. I defiantly feel like she is
looking out for me, and is willing to work with me in areas I may need assistance.

communication, checking in on students, constantly offering assistance, compassionate

it is a fun class. instructor is very precise

Instructor Kreit’s course is very valuable and the best feature is that our essays has checklist
assignments throughout the week to keep us on target with the due date.

Passionate and engaging instructor who cares about my learning. The instructor is friendly and
looks for ways to support the student.

I appreciate that we all get to chat together about the different topics of our readdings

Q12: Considering the overall student experience, describe any improvements that
can be made to the class

some of the instructions may be unclear at times. Posts assignments multiple times a week so its
hard to get ahead if you have a job.

The only improvement I suggest is allowing more time for assignments, and late assignments.
Though overall I am very pleased and happy with the interactions I have had with the professor.

less harsh grading

nothing to change

Flexibility in terms of turning in essays. Less workload per week.

Sometimes I feel like there could some more explanation into what we are learning but I really
appreciate the examples




	Course Evaluation: ENGL150
	CRN: 81075
	Instructor Name: C Kreit
	Enrolled: 24
	Response Rate: 75% Response Count: 18


