Course Evaluati	on:
CRN:	
Instructor Name:	

Enrolled: 24

Response Rate: 75% Response Count: 18

## Legend: Strongly Agree = 4 , Agree = 3, Disagree = 2, Strongly Disagree = 1

Question	(4)	(3)	(2)	(1)	Not Appli- cable	Respond	Strong	Weak	Mean	st. dev
Q1: My instructor clearly communicates course expectations and requirements through the syllabus and other methods	77.8%	22.2%	0%	0%	0%	18	100%	0%	3.8	0.4
Q2: My instructor clearly explains and applies the criteria for grading	72.2%	27.8%	0%	0%	0%	18	100%	0%	3.7	0.5
Q3: My instructor's presentations are clear and organized	61.1%	38.9%	0%	0%	0%	18	100%	0%	3.6	0.5
Q4: My instructor encourages student participation and questions	58.8%	41.2%	0%	0%	0%	17	100%	0%	3.6	0.5
Q5: My instructor creates a classroom environment that encourages students to be intellectually engaged	58.8%	41.2%	0%	0%	0%	17	100%	0%	3.6	0.5
Q6: My instructor demonstrates respect and equity mindedness in working with students of diverse racial and ethnic backgrounds, genders, sexual orientations, skill levels, and abilities	70.6%	23.5%		0%	5.9%	17	94.1%	0%	3.8	0.4
Q7: My instructor displays expertise in the subject	68.8%	31.2%	0%	0%	0%	16	100%	0%	3.7	0.5
Q8: My instructor is available for communication if needed	76.5%	23.5%	0%	0%	0%	17	100%	0%	3.8	0.4
Q9: My instructor demonstrates enthusiasm about teaching the course	70.6%	23.5%	0%	0%	5.9%	17	94.1%	0%	3.8	0.4
Q10: My learning and success in this course are important to my instructor	70.6%	29.4%	0%	0%	0%	17	100%	0%	3.7	0.5

## Q11: Describe the best features of this class. Please provide specific examples if possible

The instructor feedback on assignments is very academic and helpful. The course material layout is very clear and concise

Very good communication.

self-learning process

Good communication and manageable workload

Cara provides very good readings for the class. It also has been a thorough class on writing perfect academic papers.

I am very happy with the interactions I have had with Professor Kreit. I defiantly feel like she is looking out for me, and is willing to work with me in areas I may need assistance.

communication, checking in on students, constantly offering assistance, compassionate

it is a fun class. instructor is very precise

Instructor Kreit's course is very valuable and the best feature is that our essays has checklist assignments throughout the week to keep us on target with the due date.

Passionate and engaging instructor who cares about my learning. The instructor is friendly and looks for ways to support the student.

I appreciate that we all get to chat together about the different topics of our readdings

Q12: Considering the overall student experience, describe any improvements that can be made to the class

some of the instructions may be unclear at times. Posts assignments multiple times a week so its hard to get ahead if you have a job.

The only improvement I suggest is allowing more time for assignments, and late assignments.

Though overall I am very pleased and happy with the interactions I have had with the professor. less harsh grading

nothing to change

Flexibility in terms of turning in essays. Less workload per week.

Sometimes I feel like there could some more explanation into what we are learning but I really appreciate the examples